Page 1 of 4  D A T A  S H E E T  85001-0588
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 3.2
EST Catalog u Conventional Initiating
06-27-13
Overview
MPSR Series manual pull stations from Edwards are noncoded
fire alarm stations solidly constructed of die-cast material. All
components are pre-painted or have plated surfaces to inhibit

Operating environment
Temperature -30 °F to 150 °F (-35 °C to 66 °C) -30 °F to 150 °F (-35 °C to 66 °C)
Ordering Information
Model Description
Ship Wt.
lb (kg)
Weatherproof manual stations (weatherproof backbox included)
MPSR1-SHTW-GE Single-action, SPST, hex screw reset, terminal connections. 0.93 (0.42)
MPSR1-S45W-GE Single-action, SPST, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections. 0.93 (0.42)
MPSR1-DHTW-GE Single-action, DPDT, hex screw reset, terminal connections. 0.93 (0.42)
MPSR1-D45W-GE Single-action, DPDT, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections. 0.93 (0.42)
MPSR2-SHTW-GE Double-action, SPST, hex screw reset, terminal connections. 1.7 (0.76)
MPSR2-DHTW-GE Double-action, DPDT, hex screw reset, terminal connections. 1.7 (0.76)
MPSR2-S45W-GE Double-action, SPST, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections. 1.7 (0.76)
MPSR2-D45W-GE Double-action, DPDT, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections. 1.7 (0.76)
MPSR2-SHTW-GE-NYW Double-action, SPST, hex screw reset, terminal connections, NYC white stripe. 1.7 (0.76)
MPSR2-S45W-GE-NYW Double-action, SPST, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections, NYC white stripe. 1.7 (0.76)
For French markings add -F to the suffix of the model number.
For bilinguial French/English markings add -B to the suffix of the model number.
Explosionproof manual station (explosionproof backbox included)
MPSR1-D45WX-GE Single-action, DPDT, Cat 45 Key reset, terminal connections 0.93 (0.42)
MPSR-LP Double action cover 0.77 (0.35)
For French markings add -F to the suffix of the model number.
For bilinguial French/English markings add -B to the suffix of the model number.
Accessories
MPSRGR10 Replacement glass rods for MPSR stations (10 pack).
276-K1 Cat 45 Key (each)
Explosionproof model
with double-action
cover.